
ID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Site Entrance

Signals Ducting

Street Lighting Ducting

Construct Site Entrance - Two Halves

Exc to R/l

Stone Up

Kerbing

Basecourse

Construct Island

Signals Duct Crossing

Nal Sockets

Tactiles

Wearing Course

Signals Installation

Anti Skid Surfacing

Road Markings

Signage

Street Lighting

Start

11/11/19

11/11/19

02/12/19

04/12/19

06/12/19

09/12/19

19/12/19

23/12/19

24/12/19

26/12/19

30/12/19

01/01/20

01/01/20

03/01/20

06/01/20

08/01/20

Duration

15d

15d

4d

4d

4d

2d

2d

2d

2d

2d

2d

8d

2d

1d

2d

3d

Finish

29/11/19

29/11/19

11/12/19

13/12/19

17/12/19

18/12/19

20/12/19

24/12/19

25/12/19

27/12/19

31/12/19

10/01/20

02/01/20

03/01/20

07/01/20

10/01/20

Nov Dec Jan

11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Hassocks
Hope & Clay (Construction) LtdRev B



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 01

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm 6) Restricted Hours 9:30am-3:30pm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 02

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm 6) Restricted Hours 9:30am-3:30pm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 03

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 04

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm 6) Restricted Hours 9:30am - 3:30pm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 05

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm 6) Restricted Hours 9:30am - 3:30pm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 06

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm 6) Restricted Hours 9:30am - 3:30pm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 07

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm 6) Restricted Hours 9:30am - 3:30pm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m



Title Traffic Management Plans Number HC 08

Project London Road, Hassocks, New Site Entrance

Works S278

1) Cone Size : 750 mm 6) Restricted Hours 9:30am - 3:30pm
2) Sign Size  : 750 mm
3) Signs To Be Reflectorised
4) Steady Beacons To Be Used At Night
5) Cone Spacing 9m


	Hassocks Crossroads Site Entrance Blind
	TM For Bellmouth
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 01
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 02
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 03
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 04
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 05
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 06
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 07
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLANS HC 08




