Hassocks



Hope & Clay (Construction) Ltd



ID	Name	Start	Duration		Nov						Dec						Jan	
				Finish	11		18		25		2	9		16	2	23	30	6
					1		2		3		4	5		6		7	8	9
1	Site Entrance																	
2																		
3	Signals Ducting	11/11/19	15d	29/11/19														
4	Street Lighting Ducting	11/11/19	15d	29/11/19														
5	Construct Site Entrance - Two Halves									X								
6	Exc to R/l	02/12/19	4d	11/12/19										\				
7	Stone Up	04/12/19	4d	13/12/19														
8	Kerbing	06/12/19	4d	17/12/19							 	- F						
9	Basecourse	09/12/19	2d	18/12/19								- -						
10																		
11	Construct Island	19/12/19	2d	20/12/19										 -				
12	Signals Duct Crossing	23/12/19	2d	24/12/19														
13	Nal Sockets	24/12/19	2d	25/12/19														
14	Tactiles	26/12/19	2d	27/12/19											Y			
15	Wearing Course	30/12/19	2d	31/12/19													<u> </u>	
16	Signals Installation	01/01/20	8d	10/01/20														
17	Anti Skid Surfacing	01/01/20	2d	02/01/20														
18	Road Markings	03/01/20	1d	03/01/20														
19	Signage	06/01/20	2d	07/01/20														
20	Street Lighting	08/01/20	3d	10/01/20														†















